The Ultrastab 867-700I and 867-700U Current Transducers, are the latest models of the Ul-
trastab Current Transducers.
They are the third generation of current transducers from Danfysik with sensor and PCB inte-
grated in one assembly.
The 867-700 sensors features a new type of zero flux detector with extreme low noise level,
compact in size and competitive in price.
Measuring range is 0-700A from DC to <100kHz with a temperature drift lower than 0.5 ppm/°C
(current mode). At 700A primary current powered with ±15V type 867-700I has an analogue

• 2.5 Ohm Burden resistor (4 x 10 Ohm), 0.1%, Tc < 3ppm/°C
• Φ30 mm busbar
Ordering information standard
• 867-700I current transducer  Part no. currently under revision
• 867-700U current transducer Part no. 81089073
• 866/867-BR2.5 Burden resistor Part no. 81088325
• 867-700-SC, 2m shielded cable Part no. 65889610
• 867-700-BB Φ30 mm busbar Part no. 71089076
FA
CT
.U
ltr